Area Levies (Total)

Supplementary
Taxes

Amounts Added to
Tax Bills

Other Taxation
Amounts

Payments - In - Lieu
5% Capping Limit

Adjustment

PLUS:  UT Tax
Adjust. Applied to

Taxation

LESS:  UT Tax
Adjust. Recovered
from Allowances

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13 8 9 10 11 12
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

0201 - 0

0202 - 0

0203 - 0

0204 - 0

0205 - 0

0206 - 0

0207 - 0

0208 - 0

0209 - 0

0210 - 0

0211 - 0

0212 - 0

0213 - 0

0214 - 0

0215 - 0

0216 - 0

0217 - 0

0218 - 0

0219 - 0

0220 - 0

0221 - 0

0222 0

0299 TOTAL Upper-Tier Entitlement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hydro - Electric Power Dams

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.06.2015  14:35
2014-V01

FIR2014:   Shelburne T Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   2221 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   43402 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  81,637 15,655 6,608 62,588 166,488 1,126 167,614

0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   704,529 183,488 5,495 893,512 6,045 899,557

0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  102,962 54,624 23,404 1,846 182,836 -182,836 0

0299 Subtotal 889,128 0 253,767 35,507 1,846 0 62,588 1,242,836 0 -175,665 1,067,171

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   103,626 81,348 72,083 257,057 2,152 259,209

0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1,660,684 344,054 3,497 61,001 2,069,236 136,066 2,205,302

0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   33,897 33,897 33,897

0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  34,028 1,737 35,765 242 36,007

0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0498 Other Crossing Guards  46,663 46,663 190 46,853

0499 Subtotal 1,845,001 0 427,139 3,497 0 33,897 133,084 2,442,618 0 138,650 2,581,268

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   352,270 12,011 202,586 50,065 428,131 1,045,063 7,258 1,052,321

0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5,658 11,551 4,962 22,171 150 22,321

0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  102,523 134,018 42,403 28,392 307,336 1,883 309,219

0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  138,955 140,386 11,404 290,745 1,890 292,635

0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  161,819 161,819 1,095 162,914

0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0698 Other  0 0

0699 Subtotal 599,406 12,011 650,360 97,430 0 0 467,927 1,827,134 0 12,276 1,839,410

Environmental services
0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   49,905 93,779 187,945 415,324 397,782 1,144,735 9,243 1,153,978

0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0821 Urban storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9,716 11,041 11,569 72,320 104,646 225 104,871

0822 Rural storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0831 Water treatment .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  87,949 38,096 265,063 203,115 242,960 837,183 3,762 840,945

0832 Water distribution/transmission .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0840 Solid waste collection .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8,968 3,420 -239,758 -227,370 -1,538 -228,908

0850 Solid waste disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

0860 Waste diversion .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

0898 Other  0 0

0899 Subtotal 156,538 131,875 467,469 390,250 0 0 713,062 1,859,194 0 11,692 1,870,886

Health services
1010 Public health services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0 6 6

1020 Hospitals .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1030 Ambulance services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1035 Ambulance dispatch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1040 Cemeteries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38,098 12,185 842 51,125 340 51,465

1098 Other  0 0

1099 Subtotal 38,098 0 12,185 0 0 0 842 51,125 0 346 51,471

Social and family services
1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1298 Other  0 0

1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.06.2015  14:35
2014-V01

FIR2014:   Shelburne T Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   2221 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   43402 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing

1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1497 Other  0 0

1498 Other  0 0

1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  88,143 44,481 71,520 204,144 3,443 207,587

1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  507 507 3 510

1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   327,619 269,532 237,388 834,539 4,040 838,579

1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  176,050 86,482 67,338 329,870 1,776 331,646

1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4,344 47,830 5,633 12,963 70,770 566 71,336

1698 Other  0 0

1699 Subtotal 596,156 0 448,832 5,633 0 12,963 376,246 1,439,830 0 9,828 1,449,658

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   23,531 36,545 313,014 373,090 2,524 375,614

1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   21,111 38,329 745 -4,400 55,785 349 56,134

1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0

1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0 0

1898 Other  0 0

1899 Subtotal  44,642 0 74,874 313,759 0 -4,400 0 428,875 0 2,873 431,748

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 4,168,969 143,886 2,334,626 846,076 1,846 42,460 1,753,749 9,291,612 0 0 9,291,612

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.06.2015  14:35
2014-V01

FIR2014:   Shelburne T Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   2221 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   43402 for the year ended December 31, 2014

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $

5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3,393,034

5020 Employee benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  775,935